
Judge's Signatures

Flower Power 2020
Meet Results
Oct 17-18, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 10/17/2020 10:39:52 AM

Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Dawson320
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.550 9.8509.600 38.700
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ash Modersohn324
Metroplex

9.700 9.700 9.7009.300 38.400
1T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Jimena Garcia317
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.500 9.3009.500 37.700
4 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Helen Caldwell328
Metroplex

9.500 9.500 9.0509.200 37.250
3 3T 5T 9T 4 

4 

Skylar Aday318
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.450 9.2509.000 37.000
5 5 8 5 5 

5 

Abbey Yeamans327
Metroplex

9.050 9.350 9.3009.200 36.900
8 6 5T 3T 6 

6 

Emily Myers321
Metroplex

9.200 8.750 9.1508.500 35.600
6 7 11 8 7T

7T

Erica Saucedo326
Zenith

8.850 8.600 9.0509.100 35.600
10 9T 7 9T 7T

7T

Ryleigh Young319
GymWorld

9.000 8.500 9.2008.700 35.400
9 11 10 6T 9 

9 

Chassity Miller316
GymWorld

8.800 8.600 8.6008.800 34.800
11 9T 9 11 10 

10 

Lila McClure322
Metroplex

9.100 8.700 9.2007.600 34.600
7 8 12 6T 11 

11 

Mia Dominquez329
Precision

8.400 8.400 8.4009.300 34.500
12 12 3T 12 12 

12 
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